
Harold South harold.south@negauneeschools.org Orchestra

pam.debelak@negauneeschools.org Directed Studies

Cynthia Benaglio cynthia.benaglio@negauneeschools.org Mathematics/Science
Kelli Bucholtz kelli.bucholtz@negauneeschools.org Chorus
Pamela Debelak

kyle.bell@negauneeschools.org Industrial Technology

Todd Backlund todd.backlund@negauneeschools.org Science
Kevin Bell kevin.bell@negauneeschools.org Industrial Technology
Kyle Bell

kathy.alexander@negauneeschools.org Social Studies

Negaunee High School Teacher Directory

Teacher Name Email Address Subject
Katherine Alexander

gina.sorensen@negauneeschools.org English

Andrew Skewis andy.skewis@negauneeschools.org English
Jake Skewis jake.skewis@negauneeschools.org Business
Gina Sorensen 

kimberly.shefchik@negauneeschools.org Art

Peter Ruokola peter.ruokola@negauneeschools.org Mathematics
Jacob Schmeltzer jacob.schmeltzer@negauneeschools.org Band
Kimbery Shefchik

vickie.paupore@negauneeschools.org Spanish

Tiffany Nicholas tiffany.nicholas@negauneeschools.org English
Jeffery Niemi jeff.niemi@negauneeschools.org Health
Vickie Paupore

tiffanie.meyers@negauneeschools.org Directed Studies

Mary LeMoine mary.lemoine@negauneeschools.org Freshman English/College Prep English
Lynn Mileski lynn.mileski@negauneeschools.org Special Education
Tiffanie Meyers

amanda.kerry@negauneeschools.org Spanish

Kevin Jacobson kevin.jacobson@negauneeschools.org Health/History/Physical Education
Mike Johnson mike.johnson@negauneeschools.org Mathematics
Amanda Kerry

sherri.holmgren@negauneeschools.org Biology

Jill Hamlin jill.hamlin@negauneeschools.org Science
Beth Holmgren beth.holmgren@negauneeschools.org BEST/Computers
Sherri Holmgren

marius.grazulis@negauneeschools.org Government/History

Bill Ellerbruch bill.ellerbruch@negauneeschools.org Mathematics/Science
Curtis Gage curtis.gage@negauneeschools.org Directed Studies
Maruis Grazulis

https://sites.google.com/negauneeschools.org/kylebellhsdrafting/home?authuser=1
https://sites.google.com/a/negauneeschools.org/mrs-sorensen-s-class-information/home
https://andyskewis.wixsite.com/room-122
https://www.maresacte.org/cte/negaunee-business-admin-mgtops-bamo
https://sites.google.com/a/negauneeschools.org/senora-paupore
https://sites.google.com/negauneeschools.org/mrsnicholassclassroom/home
https://myteachlink.com/User/Account/Login?ReturnUrl=%2FPlanbooks%2FLessonPlans%2FAllPlans%3FdisplayType%3Dweek%26schoolId%3Da71da5b2-3b23-4263-98e1-05f4bfda5cc0%26academicYear%3D2019%2F2020%26inputDate%3D3%2F26%2F2020
http://englishnhs.wixsite.com/freshman
https://sites.google.com/a/negauneeschools.org/profesora-kerry/home
https://sites.google.com/a/negauneeschools.org/nhsbiz/home
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